

1014 (1)B2	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	SQ.M.	60.00	1,056.38	63,382.80
1046	MASONRY WORKS	SQ.M.	22.76	1,057.44	24,067.33
1027 (1)	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	SQ.M.	41.00	169.53	6,950.73
1009(1)A	JALOUSIE GLASS WINDOW WITH GRILL	SET	1.00	4,875.59	4,875.59
	ANALOK ALUMINUM FRAME, TWO BAYS USING 1/4" THICK CLEAR JALOUSIE BLADES, DOUBLE CONTROL(A-1 JALOUSIE BLADE), 0.65ML X 1.2MH				-
	0.65M X 1.20M GRILL				
1010 (2)B	WOODEN DOORS W/ DOOR JAMB	SET	1.00	10,563.77	10,563.77
1032 (1)A	PAINTING FOR CONCRETE AND STEEL	SQ.M.	97.28	357.54	34,781.49
1032 (1)B	WOODEN PAINTING (WOOD DOORS)	SQ.M.	4.90	487.56	2,389.04
	FOR WATER LINES				
800(1)	CLEARING & GRUBBING	SQ.M.	3,600.00	18.75	67,500.00
803(1)	WATER PIPE EXCAVATION	CU.M.	108.00	1,000.12	108,012.96
1201	WATER TANK, PIPE AND FITTINGS	LOT	1.00	877,605.30	877,605.30
TOTAL AS BID AS CALCULATED			>>>>>	₱ 1,787,703.34	
TOTAL AS BID AS READ			>>>>>	₱ 1,817,829.99	
<i>One Million Seven Hundred Eighty-Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Three Pesos And Thirty-Four Cents Only</i>					
Contract Amount As Calculated shall prevail as it is more advantageous to the Government					

- iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;
- v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

b. Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;